04/09/2015

10:08:15 pm

Offense Date

04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/02/2015
04/03/2015
04/04/2015
04/07/2015
04/07/2015

14:06
15:00
09:15
16:57
23:59
09:14
09:14

04/01/2015
04/02/2015
04/03/2015
04/03/2015
04/08/2015
04/08/2015
04/08/2015

Report Date

14:37
15:45
20:53
18:13
16:08
10:30
10:30

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Description

THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
FORGERY

Right to Know Log
04/01/2015

04/09/2015

Location

UNIVERSITY HALL (UT)
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, G
OTTAWA HOUSE EAST
INTERNATIONAL HOUSE
STUDENT UNION
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, C
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, G

Disposition

REPORT WRITTEN
REPORT WRITTEN
REPORT WRITTEN
REPORT WRITTEN
REPORT WRITTEN
REPORT WRITTEN
REPORT WRITTEN
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