## 04/09/2015

10:08:15 pm

## UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

## Right to Know Log

04/01/2015 Thru

04/09/2015

<u>Offense Date</u>	<u>Report Date</u>	Description	Location	<b>Disposition</b>
04/01/2015 14:06	04/01/2015 14:37	THEFT	UNIVERSITY HALL (UT)	REPORT WRITTEN
04/01/2015 15:00	04/02/2015 15:45	THEFT	UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, O	REPORT WRITTEN
04/02/2015 09:15	04/03/2015 20:53	THEFT	OTTAWA HOUSE EAST	REPORT WRITTEN
04/03/2015 16:57	04/03/2015 18:13	THEFT	INTERNATIONAL HOUSE	REPORT WRITTEN
04/04/2015 23:59	04/08/2015 16:08	THEFT	STUDENT UNION	REPORT WRITTEN
04/07/2015 09:14	04/08/2015 10:30	THEFT	UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, O	REPORT WRITTEN
04/07/2015 09:14	04/08/2015 10:30	FORGERY	UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, O	REPORT WRITTEN

Page 1 CRR0321C